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On each date add the item of the day to our school food box. The contents of the box will then be donated to the local food bank at the end of term.

	Date
	Food Item

	Monday 1st November
	Box of cereal

	Tuesday 2nd December
	Can of soup

	Wednesday 3rd December
	Packet of stuffing mix

	Thursday 4th December
	Box of tea bags

	Friday 5th December
	Can of Fruit

	

	Monday 8th December
	Packet of dried pasta

	Tuesday 9th December
	Plastic bottle of squash

	Wednesday 10th December
	Packet of rice

	Thursday 11th December
	Can of baked beans/tomatoes

	Friday 12th December
	Packet of noodles

	

	Monday 15th December
	Can of fish

	Tuesday 16th December
	Carton of long-life fruit juice
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